INERERSR Journal No.: 508 A HBH Publication Date: 28-12-2012
IESFE Section Name: PHREZFMRAAE R Trade Mark Registrations Expired

R RIT BB R S v e e
Trade Marks Registry, Intellectual Property Department
The Government of the Hong Kong Special Administrative Region

P A T R et

N S

TRADE MARK REGISTRATIONS EXPIRED

The following trade mark registrations have not been renewed.

[111] G11] [180] [730] [740 / 750]
EERIE T LRI stEimE WA AR % WA \RREN I
Trade Mark Class No. Expiry Date Owner's Name Owner's Address for Service
No.
19790110 14 21-12-2012 GORDON C. & CO. LTD. GORDON C & CO. LTD.
23—28A, 11TH FLOOR, BLOCK B, PROFIT
INDUSTRIAL BUILDING, 1-15 KWAI FUNG
CRESCENT, KWAI CHUNG, N.T., HONG
KONG.
19821358 10 21-12-2012 Avent Limited WILKINSON & GRIST
6th Floor, Prince's Building, 10
Chater Road, Central HONG KONG
199303133 14 19-12-2012 CASIO KEISANKI DEACONS
KABUSHIKI KAISHA 5TH FLOOR, ALEXANDRA HOUSE, 18
(CASIO COMPUTER CO., CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL, HONG KONG
LTD.)
199303659 25 19-12-2012 HANG TUNG RESOURCES N/A
LIMITED
199303720 25 20—-12-2012 HOME INSTITUT PARIS Deacons
5TH FLOOR, ALEXANDRA HOUSE, 18
CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL, HONG KONG
1993B04440 26 20—-12-2012 YKK KABUSHIKI KAISHA DEACONS
QKK CORPORATION) 5TH FLOOR, ALEXANDRA HOUSE, 18
CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL, HONG KONG
1993B05467 3 20—12-2012 HOME INSTITUT PARIS Deacons
5TH FLOOR, ALEXANDRA HOUSE, 18
CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL, HONG KONG
199400300 9 21-12-2012 MANWA ELECTRONICS N/A

MANUFACTURING LIMITED

1/2



NERHESE Journal No.: 508

199403219

199405807

199406224

199406529

199406530

199408266

1994B07684

1994B07840

199500725

1995B00105

1995B06443

1995B06483

28

16

25

29

18

18

25

A H W Publication Date: 28-12-2012
IESFE Section Name: PHREZFMRAAE R Trade Mark Registrations Expired

19-12-2012

21-12-2012

19-12-2012

19-12-2012

19-12-2012

19-12-2012

19-12-2012

19-12-2012

19-12-2012

19-12-2012

20-12-2012

20—-12-2012

SHARP KABUSHIKI KAISHA

MANWA ELECTRONICS
MANUFACTURING LIMITED

BANK AUSTRIA AG

BANK AUSTRIA AG

BANK AUSTRIA AG

BANK AUSTRIA AG

WELCH FOODS INC., A

COOPERATIVE

EURO STAR INVESTMENTS

LIMITED

BANK AUSTRIA AG

CHAUMET INTERNATIONAL

S.A.

HOME INSTITUT PARIS

HOME INSTITUT PARIS

2/2

WILKINSON & GRIST
6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING,
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

N/A

WENPING & CO.
17/F., TUNG WAI COMMERCIAL BLDG.
111 GLOUCESTER ROAD, HONG KONG.

WENPING & CO.
17/F., TUNG WAI COMMERCIAL BLDG.
111 GLOUCESTER ROAD, HONG KONG.

WENPING & CO.
17/F., TUNG WAI COMMERCIAL BLDG.
111 GLOUCESTER ROAD, HONG KONG.

WENPING & CO.
17/F., TUNG WAI COMMERCIAL BLDG.
111 GLOUCESTER ROAD, HONG KONG.

DEACONS
5TH FLOOR, ALEXANDRA HOUSE, 18
CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL, HONG KONG

CHAN, WONG & LAM

SUITES 2012-13, 20TH FLOOR, TWO
PACIFIC PLACE, NO.88 QUEENSWAY,
HONG KONG.

WENPING & CO.
17/F., TUNG WAI COMMERCIAL BLDG.
111 GLOUCESTER ROAD, HONG KONG.

DEACONS
5TH FLOOR, ALEXANDRA HOUSE, 18
CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL, HONG KONG

Deacons
5TH FLOOR, ALEXANDRA HOUSE, 18
CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL, HONG KONG

Deacons
5TH FLOOR, ALEXANDRA HOUSE, 18
CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL, HONG KONG



