

香港特別行政區政府知識產權署商標註冊處

Trade Marks Registry, Intellectual Property Department
The Government of the Hong Kong Special Administrative Region

商標註冊限期屆滿

下列商標註冊未有續期 。

TRADE MARK REGISTRATIONS EXPIRED

The following trade mark registrations have not been renewed.

[111] 註冊編號 Trade Mark No.	[511] 類別編號 Class No.	[180] 註冊屆滿日期 Expiry Date	[730] 擁有人姓名/名稱 Owner's Name	[740 / 750] 擁有人的送達地址 Owner's Address for Service
19790110	14	21-12-2012	GORDON C. & CO. LTD.	GORDON C & CO. LTD. 23-28A, 11TH FLOOR, BLOCK B, PROFIT INDUSTRIAL BUILDING, 1-15 KWAI FUNG CRESCENT, KWAI CHUNG, N.T., HONG KONG.
19821358	10	21-12-2012	Avent Limited	WILKINSON & GRIST 6th Floor, Prince's Building, 10 Chater Road, Central HONG KONG
199303133	14	19-12-2012	CASIO KEISANKI KABUSHIKI KAISHA (CASIO COMPUTER CO., LTD.)	DEACONS 5TH FLOOR, ALEXANDRA HOUSE, 18 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL, HONG KONG
199303659	25	19-12-2012	HANG TUNG RESOURCES LIMITED	N/A
199303720	25	20-12-2012	HOME INSTITUT PARIS	Deacons 5TH FLOOR, ALEXANDRA HOUSE, 18 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL, HONG KONG
1993B04440	26	20-12-2012	YKK KABUSHIKI KAISHA (YKK CORPORATION)	DEACONS 5TH FLOOR, ALEXANDRA HOUSE, 18 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL, HONG KONG
1993B05467	3	20-12-2012	HOME INSTITUT PARIS	Deacons 5TH FLOOR, ALEXANDRA HOUSE, 18 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL, HONG KONG
199400300	9	21-12-2012	MANWA ELECTRONICS MANUFACTURING LIMITED	N/A

199403219	9	19-12-2012	SHARP KABUSHIKI KAISHA	WILKINSON & GRIST 6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING, CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.
199405807	9	21-12-2012	MANWA ELECTRONICS MANUFACTURING LIMITED	N/A
199406224	28	19-12-2012	BANK AUSTRIA AG	WENPING & CO. 17/F., TUNG WAI COMMERCIAL BLDG., 111 GLOUCESTER ROAD, HONG KONG.
199406529	9	19-12-2012	BANK AUSTRIA AG	WENPING & CO. 17/F., TUNG WAI COMMERCIAL BLDG., 111 GLOUCESTER ROAD, HONG KONG.
199406530	16	19-12-2012	BANK AUSTRIA AG	WENPING & CO. 17/F., TUNG WAI COMMERCIAL BLDG., 111 GLOUCESTER ROAD, HONG KONG.
199408266	25	19-12-2012	BANK AUSTRIA AG	WENPING & CO. 17/F., TUNG WAI COMMERCIAL BLDG., 111 GLOUCESTER ROAD, HONG KONG.
1994B07684	29	19-12-2012	WELCH FOODS INC., A COOPERATIVE	DEACONS 5TH FLOOR, ALEXANDRA HOUSE, 18 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL, HONG KONG
1994B07840	9	19-12-2012	EURO STAR INVESTMENTS LIMITED	CHAN, WONG & LAM SUITES 2012-13, 20TH FLOOR, TWO PACIFIC PLACE, NO.88 QUEENSWAY, HONG KONG.
199500725	18	19-12-2012	BANK AUSTRIA AG	WENPING & CO. 17/F., TUNG WAI COMMERCIAL BLDG., 111 GLOUCESTER ROAD, HONG KONG.
1995B00105	18	19-12-2012	CHAUMET INTERNATIONAL S.A.	DEACONS 5TH FLOOR, ALEXANDRA HOUSE, 18 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL, HONG KONG
1995B06443	3	20-12-2012	HOME INSTITUT PARIS	Deacons 5TH FLOOR, ALEXANDRA HOUSE, 18 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL, HONG KONG
1995B06483	25	20-12-2012	HOME INSTITUT PARIS	Deacons 5TH FLOOR, ALEXANDRA HOUSE, 18 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL, HONG KONG